
KELMSCOTT BASEBALL CLUB INC. ESTABLISHED 1989/90

FEE SCHEDULE
SEASON 2023/24

Membership Fees Payable Discounted Fees for Early Payment
Senior Players* $350.00 $315.00
FIFO Players* $265.00 $239.00
Student Players (must provide Student ID)* $265.00 $239.00
Senior League – Juniors (U17’s) $245.00 $221.00
Junior & Intermediate League (U15’s) $210.00 $189.00
Little League (9yrs) $170.00 $153.00
Machine Pitch (7 yrs) * $130.00 $117.00
Teeball $130.00 $117.00
Social Membership $50.00 N/A

*Fee rates above exclude Baseball WA (BWA) registration fees payable at time of registration.
Discounted Fees applicable if paid ​IN FULL BEFORE​the 1​st​Game.

Additional 10% Discount for families with two (2) or more children under 18 playing.
Further 10% Discount per child under the age of 18 that is registered to play in two leagues, for example Teeball and Machine Pitch.

If not paid in full, the above fees are to be paid to the club (exclude BWA Fee) according to the following payment
schedule;

Payable at Registration Payment Due Balance Due
Senior Players $70.00 $280.00
FIFO Players $70.00 $195.00
Student Players (must provide Student ID) $70.00 $195.00
Senior League – Juniors (U17’s) $25.00 $160.00
Junior & Intermediate League (U15’s) $60.00 $160.00
Little League ( 9yrs) $60.00 $110.00
Machine Pitch (7 yrs) $50.00 $80.00
Teeball $50.00 $80.00

Players who have not paid the above $110.00 ($60.00 for Juniors, Colts and Students) by the first playing game will not
be able to participate in games until such time that this amount is paid.

Payable BEFORE 5th November 2023 Payment Due Balance Due
Senior Players $140.00 $140.00
FIFO Players $95.00 $100.00
Student Players (must provide Student ID) $95.00 $100.00
Senior League – Juniors (U17’s) $80.00 $80.00
Junior & Intermediate League (U15’s) $75.00 $75.00
Little League ( 9yrs) $55.00 $55.00
Machine Pitch (7yrs) $40.00 $40.00
Teeball $40.00 $40.00

Payable BEFORE 3rd December 2023 Payment Due Balance Due
Senior Players $140.00 $0.00



FIFO Players $100.00 $0.00
Student Players (must provide Student ID) $100.00 $0.00
Senior League – Juniors (U17’s) $80.00 $0.00
Junior & Intermediate League (U15’s) $75.00 $0.00
Little League (9yrs) $55.00 $0.00
Machine Pitch (7yrs) $40.00 $0.00
Teeball $40.00 $0.00

Any member that has fees outstanding ​after 3rd December 2023​will incur a late payment fee of ​$25.00
There will be no other payment arrangements available.

As a member you are entitled to a vote at General and Annual General Meetings. Members under 18 have not voting rights.
Social Members have the same voting rights as financial members.

FEES CAN BE PAID BY DIRECT DEPOSIT TO OUR BANK ACCOUNT / BSB: 633-000 ACCOUNT: 197720212
PLEASE ENSURE YOU USE YOUR FULL NAME AS A NARRATION FOR PAYMENT.

101 Holmes Road MAIDA VALE WA 6057

Email: ​kelmscottbaseball@hotmail.com

ABN: 36 726 771 439


